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 Runde 1 - 12.10.2018

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Vinogradov, Anatoli (0) 1530 - Schmid, Benno (0) 840 1:0  

 2 Weigl, Martin (0) 1273 - Eckl, Ulrich (0) 1329 1:0  

 3 Fritsch, Nicolas (0) 1222 - Reindl, Wolfgang (0) 1944 0:1  

 4 Rösch, Gerald (0) 1884 - Klinkhammer, Christopher (0) 1476 1:0  

 5 Margraf, Dieter (0) 1375 - Mühlberger, Ottmar (0) 1352 0:1  

 6 Moch, René (0) 0 - Pfleger, Matthias (0) 874 1:0  

 7 Zeitler, Jürgen (0) 1573 - Paßler, Lukas (0) 1545 1:0  

 8 Kulychenko, Dmytro (0) 1584 - Franz, Gerhard (0) 2007 0:1  

 9 Börner, Joachim (0) 1651 -  (0) +/-  

 

 Runde 2 - 09.11.2018

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Börner, Joachim (1) 1651 - Rösch, Gerald (1) 1884 0:1  

 2 Franz, Gerhard (1) 2007 - Weigl, Martin (1) 1273 1:0  

 3 Mühlberger, Ottmar (1) 1352 - Vinogradov, Anatoli (1) 1530 1:0  

 4 Reindl, Wolfgang (1) 1944 - Zeitler, Jürgen (1) 1573 1:0  

 5 Schmid, Benno (0) 840 - Moch, René (1) 0 +/-  

 6 Paßler, Lukas (0) 1545 - Fritsch, Nicolas (0) 1222 ½:½  

 7 Eckl, Ulrich (0) 1329 - Kulychenko, Dmytro (0) 1584 0:1  

 8 Klinkhammer, Christopher (0) 1476 - Margraf, Dieter (0) 1375 ½:½  

 9 Pfleger, Matthias (0) 874 -  (0) +/-  

 

 Runde 3 - 30.11.2018

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Mühlberger, Ottmar (2) 1352 - Reindl, Wolfgang (2) 1944 0:1  

 2 Rösch, Gerald (2) 1884 - Franz, Gerhard (2) 2007 ½:½  

 3 Pfleger, Matthias (1) 874 - Kulychenko, Dmytro (1) 1584 0:1  

 4 Schmid, Benno (1) 840 - Börner, Joachim (1) 1651 -/+  

 5 Vinogradov, Anatoli (1) 1530 - Weigl, Martin (1) 1273 1:0  

 6 Zeitler, Jürgen (1) 1573 - Moch, René (1) 0 1:0  

 7 Fritsch, Nicolas (0.5) 1222 - Klinkhammer, Christopher (0.5) 1476 1:0  

 8 Margraf, Dieter (0.5) 1375 - Paßler, Lukas (0.5) 1545 0:1  

 9 Eckl, Ulrich (0) 1329 -  (0) +/-  
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 Runde 4 - 11.01.2019

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Reindl, Wolfgang (3) 1944 - Rösch, Gerald (2.5) 1884 ½:½  

 2 Franz, Gerhard (2.5) 2007 - Mühlberger, Ottmar (2) 1352 1:0  

 3 Kulychenko, Dmytro (2) 1584 - Börner, Joachim (2) 1651 1:0  

 4 Vinogradov, Anatoli (2) 1530 - Zeitler, Jürgen (2) 1573 ½:½  

 5 Moch, René (1) 0 - Fritsch, Nicolas (1.5) 1222 1:0  

 6 Paßler, Lukas (1.5) 1545 - Eckl, Ulrich (1) 1329 ½:½  

 7 Weigl, Martin (1) 1273 - Pfleger, Matthias (1) 874 1:0  

 8 Schmid, Benno (1) 840 - Margraf, Dieter (0.5) 1375 0:1  

 9 Klinkhammer, Christopher (0.5) 1476 -  (0) +/-  

 

 Runde 5 - 01.02.2019

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Franz, Gerhard (3.5) 2007 - Reindl, Wolfgang (3.5) 1944 1:0  

 2 Rösch, Gerald (3) 1884 - Kulychenko, Dmytro (3) 1584 1:0  

 3 Börner, Joachim (2) 1651 - Vinogradov, Anatoli (2.5) 1530 1:0  

 4 Zeitler, Jürgen (2.5) 1573 - Weigl, Martin (2) 1273 1:0  

 5 Mühlberger, Ottmar (2) 1352 - Paßler, Lukas (2) 1545 ½:½  

 6 Klinkhammer, Christopher (1.5) 1476 - Moch, René (2) 0 1:0  

 7 Eckl, Ulrich (1.5) 1329 - Fritsch, Nicolas (1.5) 1222 ½:½  

 8 Pfleger, Matthias (1) 874 - Margraf, Dieter (1.5) 1375 0:1  

 9 Schmid, Benno (1) 840 -  (0) +/-  

 

 Runde 6 - 22.02.2019

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Zeitler, Jürgen (3.5) 1573 - Rösch, Gerald (4) 1884 ½:½  

 2 Börner, Joachim (3) 1651 - Franz, Gerhard (4.5) 2007 0:1  

 3 Kulychenko, Dmytro (3) 1584 - Reindl, Wolfgang (3.5) 1944 1:0  

 4 Margraf, Dieter (2.5) 1375 - Vinogradov, Anatoli (2.5) 1530 0:1  

 5 Paßler, Lukas (2.5) 1545 - Klinkhammer, Christopher (2.5) 1476 ½:½  

 6 Moch, René (2) 0 - Mühlberger, Ottmar (2.5) 1352 1:0  

 7 Fritsch, Nicolas (2) 1222 - Schmid, Benno (2) 840 1:0  

 8 Pfleger, Matthias (1) 874 - Eckl, Ulrich (2) 1329 -/+  

 9 Weigl, Martin (2) 1273 -  (0) +/-  
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 Runde 7 - 15.03.2019

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Franz, Gerhard (5.5) 2007 - Zeitler, Jürgen (4) 1573 ½:½  

 2 Vinogradov, Anatoli (3.5) 1530 - Rösch, Gerald (4.5) 1884 ½:½  

 3 Fritsch, Nicolas (3) 1222 - Kulychenko, Dmytro (4) 1584 0:1  

 4 Reindl, Wolfgang (3.5) 1944 - Paßler, Lukas (3) 1545 1:0  

 5 Klinkhammer, Christopher (3) 1476 - Eckl, Ulrich (3) 1329 1:0  

 6 Weigl, Martin (3) 1273 - Moch, René (3) 0 ½:½  

 7 Mühlberger, Ottmar (2.5) 1352 - Börner, Joachim (3) 1651 0:1  

 8 Schmid, Benno (2) 840 - Pfleger, Matthias (1) 874 -/+  

 9 Margraf, Dieter (2.5) 1375 -  (0) +/-  

 

 Runde 8 - 05.04.2019

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Klinkhammer, Christopher (4) 1476 - Franz, Gerhard (6) 2007 ½:½  

 2 Kulychenko, Dmytro (5) 1584 - Zeitler, Jürgen (4.5) 1573 ½:½  

 3 Rösch, Gerald (5) 1884 - Weigl, Martin (3.5) 1273 1:0  

 4 Reindl, Wolfgang (4.5) 1944 - Vinogradov, Anatoli (4) 1530 ½:½  

 5 Margraf, Dieter (3.5) 1375 - Börner, Joachim (4) 1651 0:1  

 6 Eckl, Ulrich (3) 1329 - Moch, René (3.5) 0 1:0  

 7 Pfleger, Matthias (2) 874 - Fritsch, Nicolas (3) 1222 0:1  

 8 Schmid, Benno (2) 840 - Paßler, Lukas (3) 1545 0:1  

 9 Mühlberger, Ottmar (2.5) 1352 -  (0) +/-  

 

 Runde 9 - 03.05.2019

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Vinogradov, Anatoli (4.5) 1530 - Franz, Gerhard (6.5) 2007 0:1  

 2 Paßler, Lukas (4) 1545 - Rösch, Gerald (6) 1884 0:1  

 3 Kulychenko, Dmytro (5.5) 1584 - Klinkhammer, Christopher (4.5) 1476 ½:½  

 4 Börner, Joachim (5) 1651 - Reindl, Wolfgang (5) 1944 0:1  

 5 Zeitler, Jürgen (5) 1573 - Fritsch, Nicolas (4) 1222 1:0  

 6 Eckl, Ulrich (4) 1329 - Margraf, Dieter (3.5) 1375 ½:½  

 7 Pfleger, Matthias (2) 874 - Mühlberger, Ottmar (3.5) 1352 0:1  

 8 Weigl, Martin (3.5) 1273 - Schmid, Benno (2) 840 1:0  

 9 Moch, René (3.5) 0 -  (0) +/-  
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